




FEE SCHEDULE 

BASIC SERVICES INCLUDE: 

Exterior Inspection list: 

Ensure all entrances are secure; visual check for evidence of forced entry, vandalism, theft or damage; check 
outside faucets and hoses for leaks; removal of newspapers, flyers, packages, mail and other evidence of non­
occupancy; visual inspection of roof & gutters from the ground and visual inspection of yard/landscaping 

Interior Inspection list: 

Inspect for signs of theft, vandalism, damage or other disturbance; check that all windows and entryways are 
secure; check security system is set and working properly; note any unusual odors; visual inspection of walls, 
ceilings, windows, tubs, showers for evidence of water damage, leakage, mold or mildew; check that thermostat is 
set at correct temperature; check that freezers & refrigerators are working; visual check of heating system and hot 
water heater. The following rates are per inspection. 

___ Weekly: $30.00 ___ Bi-Monthly: $50.00 

Start Date: _______________ End Date: ______________ _ 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES BY REQUEST: 

Meet Service Providers/Deliveries: $50.00 
Extended visits charged at $50/hour 

Closing Services: $50.00 (does not include plumbing or electrical fees if required) 

Opening Services: $50.00 (does not include plumbing or electrical fees if required) 

Emergency Services: $50.00 (does not include plumbing or electrical fees if required) 

If you would like Emergency Response Services, please notify your alarm company that Stello Construction is a key holder 
and not a security company. As such, we will respond to alarm notification in as timely a fashion as scheduling permits. 
Service call charges include property inspection after alarm notification and rearming system. Owner will be notified if 
there are any visible signs of intrusion or damage, and will be sent an email report. 

Pre - Storm & Post - Storm Inspections: $50.00 

At your request we will check on your home pre-storm and post storm. If any outdoor furniture, grills etc. need to be 
moved inside or if you need us to perform any special requests for your property, you will be billed at an hourly rate of 
$50.00. Post-storm, we will inspect your property, look for visible signs of damage, take photos if necessary, and send a 

detailed report to owner. 

INSPECTION REPORTS: An inspection report and calendar will be left in the kitchen area of the home after each 
visit. One will be sent to the homeowner on a monthly basis. Please choose your form of delivery preference. 

US Mail Email 






